Torlon 4301 PAI -

Rundstab

Extrudiert, Dichte 1,45 g/cm3

Lieferlangen:

%)
6.35
9.53

12.70
15.88
19.05
25.40
31.75
34.93
38.10
50.80

Toleranz
0.0/+1.5
0.0/+1.5
0.0/+1.5
0.0/+1.5
0.0/+1.0
0.0/+1.3
0.0/+1.3
0.0/+1.5
0.0/+1.5
0.0/+2.0

Reg. 6.5a/2014-11

Farbe

schwarz
schwarz
schwarz
schwarz
schwarz
schwarz
schwarz
schwarz
schwarz

schwarz

kg/m

0.046
0.103
0.184
0.287
0.413
0.734
1.147
1.389
1.652
2.938

2'440 mm

Art.-Nr.
106145
161488
106146
161490
161492
106148
106149
182868
106150
121029
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